6abc

AblePay

Aesculap

Aesthetic Surgery Associates

Air Products

All Types Of Kinds - Camel Video
Allentown Area Corvette Club
Allentown Fluid Systems, Inc.
Allstate Insurance Co, NorthEast Region
American Bank

Ashley Development

Avalon Fund

Avalon Insurance Company

B. Braun Medical Inc.

Bacardi U.S.A., Inc.

Bank of America

Banko Beverage Company

Barry Bartakovits and Jim Stocklas
Bath Fitter

BB&T

Beadz Auto Detailing

Bear Creek Mountain Resort & Conference Center

Beauty Systems Group LLC
Belfor Property Restoration
Belleau Wood Leathernecks, Inc.
BethWorks Now LLC

Bollinger Insurance Agency
Borgenicht Foundation

Boyle Construction Inc.

Buckno, Lisicky & Co.
Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning Inc.
C & S Wholesale Grocers

C. F. Martin & Co.

Calpine Corporation

Capital BlueCross

Caravan Cigar Company
CareGivers America

Chevrolet 21, Inc.

Church & Dwight Employee Giving Fund, Inc.

Citizens for the Arts in PA
City of Bethlehem
Cohen, Feeley, Altemose & Rambo

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Council on the Arts

Concannon Miller & Co., P. C.
Cooper Friedman Electric

$20,850.00
$1,500.00
$6,000.00
$3,000.00
$38,900.00
$851.82
$100.00
$14,000.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$62,500.00
$17,500.00
$10,000.00
$36,463.00
$24,999.99
$475.00
$11,250.00
$675.00
$3,225.00
$150.00
$3,000.00
$5,261.00
$120,000.00
$1,500.00
$13,000.00
$78,777.77
$150.00
$6,500.00
$2,500.00
$72,500.00
$500.00
$84,000.00
$300.00
$1,250.00
$8,400.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$250,000.00
$800.00
$70,498.00
$18,000.00
$5,000.00



Cornerstone Financial Consultants, LTD
Corporate Environments

Cumulus Media

D. G. Yuengling & Sons

Daniels BMW

de maximis, inc.

Deiter Brothers Heating Cooling Energy
Design IP, PC

Discover Lehigh Valley

Donegal Square/McCarthy's Red Stag Pub and Whiskey

Bar

Edwards Business Systems, Inc.

Eight Oaks Craft Distillers

Electricians IBEW Local #375

Embassy Bank

Erie Insurance

Ertle Subaru

ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation

Exotic Car Gear

Exploria Resorts

Fabspeed

Factory LLC

First Commonwealth Federal Credit Union
Five Star Home Foods

Franklin Hill Vineyards

Fulton Bank

Giant Food Stores

Good Shepherd Rehabilitation Network
Gross McGinley, LLP

Guardian Life Insurance Company of America
Highmark Blue Shield

Hirschfeld Marketing Solutions

HMK Insurance

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites
Hotel Bethlehem

iFly

IHeartMedia

Inspire

Insulation Corporation of America

Jack Williams Tire Co. Inc.

JM Uliana & Associates, LLC

John Yurconic Agency

Just Born, Inc.

K/S Renewal Systems LLC d/b/a Kitchen Saver
Keystone Canna Remedies

$137,500.00
$1,000.00
$12,500.00
$419,500.01
$4,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00

$5,583.32
$37,473.00
$4,125.00
$25,000.00
$128,333.32
$1,000.00
$500.00
$25,000.00
$1,000.00
$11,650.00
$350.00
$11,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,950.00
$72,350.00
$2,547.00
$3,300.00
$20,750.00
$45,121.66
$51,110.00
$8,568.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$15,500.00
$3,150.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$450.00
$5,000.00
$71,250.00
$11,225.00
$1,000.00



Keystone Savings Foundation
King, Spry, Herman, Freund & Faul LLC
Kistler O'Brien Fire Protection
Klunk & Millan Advertising
Kriegman & Smith

Kwik Goal

Laughing at My Nightmare, Inc.
Leaf Filter PA North

Lehigh Pizza

Lehigh Valley Carpenters Union Local #167
Lehigh Valley Restaurant Group/Red Robin
Lesavoy Butz & Seitz LLC

Levan Associates Inc.

Liberty Propane

Lindenmeyr Munroe

Lutron Electronics Company, Inc.
Master's Home Solutions

Mission Dispensaries

Monster Energy

Moravian College

Moravian Village

Motorworld

Mystical Treatsss

Network for Good

NJM Insurance

Norris McLaughlin

Octagon, LLC

OK Auto, 4WD & Tire

One Financial Services

Painting By Shane

Passanante's Home Food Services
Patient First

Patriot Home Care

Peer Pressure Creative

Penn Sheet Metal

Pennsylvania Outdoor Writer's Association Education

Fund

People's Security Bank & Trust

Pernod Ricard USA

Philadelphia Insurance Companies

The Philadelphia Union

PIMCO All Asset All Authority Fund Matter
Pinnacle Advisor Group

PNC Bank

Pocono Raceway

$223,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$300.00
$150.00
$2,115.00
$1,447.50
$10,500.00
$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$300.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,525.00
$11,499.00
$10,000.00
$3,700.00
$23,900.00
$250.00
$2,940.00
$1,043.56
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$28,750.00
$150.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,430.00
$1,750.00
$5,850.00
$6,875.00
$1,000.00

$600.00
$2,000.00
$11,500.00
$8,500.00
$3,000.00
$25.73
$5,000.00
$145,000.00
$1,250.00



PPL

Pro Touch Wash

Provident Bank

PSECU

Quandel Construction Group

The R. K. Laros Foundation, Inc.
Raceway Chevrolet

RedPeg Marketing

Renewal by Andersen

Rileighs Outdoor Decor

Rustik Rehab Design, LLC.

Sayre Mansion Inn

Service Electric Cable TV & Communications
Sheepdog Cigar Club

Simon's Heart

Social Still

Sports Info Solutions

St. Luke's University Hospital Network
Steel Club

Stella C. Yee Memorial Fund

Stotz & Fatzinger Office Supply
Sundance Vacations, Inc.
Synchronicity Recovery Foundation
TerraVida Holistic Centers

The Bayou

The Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation
The James J. and Joan A. Gardner Family Foundation
The Lesson Center, LLC

The Martin Guitar Charitable Foundation
The Mendoza Group

The R B Sabn Foundation

The Steel Pub

The Zarillo Agency

TOAMagic.com

TOSHIBA

United Healthcare

United States Cold Storage

Univest Bank and Trust Co.

UPMC for You

US Foods

VanNuys Foundation

Venezia Transport Services Inc.
Victaulic Co.

Wegmans Food Markets

Weis Markets

$61,000.00
$350.00
$17,500.00
$3,000.00
$16,500.00
$25,000.00
$7,000.02
$10,800.00
$5,430.00
$3,000.00
$1,100.00
$4,500.00
$221,272.50
$500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$100.00
$37,200.00
$5,250.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$18,075.00
$1,400.00
$3,999.00
$2,312.56
$25,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$500.00
$20,000.00
$100.00
$1,900.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,250.00
$850.00
$15,000.00
$2,500.00
$13,000.00
$10,500.00
$150.00
$20,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00



Wells Fargo $40,000.00
Wind Creek Bethlehem $10,000.00



