6abc	\$20,850.00
AblePay	\$20,830.00
Aesculap	\$6,000.00
Aesthetic Surgery Associates	\$3,000.00
Air Products	\$38,900.00
All Types Of Kinds - Camel Video	\$851.82
Allentown Area Corvette Club	\$100.00
Allentown Fluid Systems, Inc.	\$14,000.00
Allstate Insurance Co, NorthEast Region	\$500.00
American Bank	\$5,000.00
Ashley Development	\$2,500.00
Avalon Fund	\$2,500.00
Avalon Insurance Company	\$2,500.00
B. Braun Medical Inc.	\$62,500.00
Bacardi U.S.A., Inc.	\$17,500.00
Bank of America	\$10,000.00
Banko Beverage Company	\$36,463.00
Barry Bartakovits and Jim Stocklas	\$24,999.99
Bath Fitter	\$475.00
BB&T	\$11,250.00
Beadz Auto Detailing	\$675.00
Bear Creek Mountain Resort & Conference Center	\$3,225.00
Beauty Systems Group LLC	\$150.00
Belfor Property Restoration	\$3,000.00
Belleau Wood Leathernecks, Inc.	\$5,261.00
BethWorks Now LLC	\$120,000.00
Bollinger Insurance Agency	\$1,500.00
Borgenicht Foundation	\$13,000.00
Boyle Construction Inc.	\$78,777.77
Buckno, Lisicky & Co.	\$150.00
Burkholder's Heating & Air Conditioning Inc.	\$6,500.00
C & S Wholesale Grocers	\$2,500.00
C. F. Martin & Co.	\$72,500.00
Calpine Corporation	\$500.00
Capital BlueCross	\$84,000.00
Caravan Cigar Company	\$300.00
CareGivers America	\$1,250.00
Chevrolet 21, Inc.	\$8,400.00
Church & Dwight Employee Giving Fund, Inc.	\$2,000.00
Citizens for the Arts in PA	\$2,000.00
City of Bethlehem	\$250,000.00
, Cohen, Feeley, Altemose & Rambo	\$800.00
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania Council on the Arts	\$70,498.00
Concannon Miller & Co., P. C.	\$18,000.00
Cooper Friedman Electric	\$5,000.00
	<i>40,000.00</i>

Cornerstone Financial Consultants, LTD	\$137,500.00
Corporate Environments	\$1,000.00
Cumulus Media	\$12,500.00
D. G. Yuengling & Sons	\$419,500.01
Daniels BMW	\$4,000.00
de maximis, inc.	\$500.00
Deiter Brothers Heating Cooling Energy	\$1,500.00
Design IP, PC	\$5,000.00
Discover Lehigh Valley	\$8,000.00
Donegal Square/McCarthy's Red Stag Pub and Whiskey	90,000.00
Bar	\$5,583.32
Edwards Business Systems, Inc.	\$37,473.00
Eight Oaks Craft Distillers	\$4,125.00
Electricians IBEW Local #375	\$25,000.00
Embassy Bank	\$128,333.32
Erie Insurance	\$1,000.00
Ertle Subaru	\$500.00
ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation	\$25,000.00
Exotic Car Gear	\$1,000.00
Exploria Resorts	\$11,650.00
Fabspeed	\$350.00
Factory LLC	\$11,500.00
First Commonwealth Federal Credit Union	\$1,000.00
Five Star Home Foods	\$5 <i>,</i> 000.00
Franklin Hill Vineyards	\$10,950.00
Fulton Bank	\$72,350.00
Giant Food Stores	\$2,547.00
Good Shepherd Rehabilitation Network	\$3,300.00
Gross McGinley, LLP	\$20,750.00
Guardian Life Insurance Company of America	\$45,121.66
Highmark Blue Shield	\$51,110.00
Hirschfeld Marketing Solutions	\$8,568.00
HMK Insurance	\$5,500.00
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites	\$6,000.00
Hotel Bethlehem	\$15,500.00
iFly	\$3,150.00
IHeartMedia	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
Inspire	\$2 <i>,</i> 400.00
Insulation Corporation of America	\$2,000.00
Jack Williams Tire Co. Inc.	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
JM Uliana & Associates, LLC	\$450.00
John Yurconic Agency	\$5,000.00
Just Born, Inc.	\$71,250.00
K/S Renewal Systems LLC d/b/a Kitchen Saver	\$11,225.00
Keystone Canna Remedies	\$1,000.00

Keystone Savings Foundation	\$223,000.00
King, Spry, Herman, Freund & Faul LLC	\$5,000.00
Kistler O'Brien Fire Protection	\$5,000.00
Klunk & Millan Advertising	\$300.00
C C	\$150.00
Kriegman & Smith Kwik Goal	-
	\$2,115.00
Laughing at My Nightmare, Inc.	\$1,447.50
Leaf Filter PA North	\$10,500.00
Lehigh Pizza	\$1,000.00
Lehigh Valley Carpenters Union Local #167	\$7,500.00
Lehigh Valley Restaurant Group/Red Robin	\$10,000.00
Lesavoy Butz & Seitz LLC	\$300.00
Levan Associates Inc.	\$3,000.00
Liberty Propane	\$1,000.00
Lindenmeyr Munroe	\$1,000.00
Lutron Electronics Company, Inc.	\$5 <i>,</i> 000.00
Master's Home Solutions	\$2,525.00
Mission Dispensaries	\$11,499.00
Monster Energy	\$10,000.00
Moravian College	\$3,700.00
Moravian Village	\$23,900.00
Motorworld	\$250.00
Mystical Treatsss	\$2,940.00
Network for Good	\$1,043.56
NJM Insurance	\$2,500.00
Norris McLaughlin	\$4,000.00
Octagon, LLC	\$28,750.00
OK Auto, 4WD & Tire	\$150.00
One Financial Services	\$5,000.00
Painting By Shane	\$3,000.00
Passanante's Home Food Services	\$3,430.00
Patient First	\$1,750.00
Patriot Home Care	\$5 <i>,</i> 850.00
Peer Pressure Creative	\$6,875.00
Penn Sheet Metal	\$1,000.00
Pennsylvania Outdoor Writer's Association Education	
Fund	\$600.00
People's Security Bank & Trust	\$2,000.00
Pernod Ricard USA	\$11,500.00
Philadelphia Insurance Companies	\$8,500.00
The Philadelphia Union	\$3,000.00
PIMCO All Asset All Authority Fund Matter	\$25.73
Pinnacle Advisor Group	\$5 <i>,</i> 000.00
PNC Bank	\$145,000.00
Pocono Raceway	\$1,250.00

PPL	¢61 000 00
PPL Pro Touch Wash	\$61,000.00 \$350.00
Provident Bank	\$17,500.00
PSECU	\$3,000.00
Quandel Construction Group	\$16,500.00
The R. K. Laros Foundation, Inc.	\$25,000.00
Raceway Chevrolet	\$7,000.02
RedPeg Marketing	\$10,800.00
Renewal by Andersen	\$5,430.00
Rileighs Outdoor Decor	\$3,000.00
Rustik Rehab Design, LLC.	\$1,100.00
Sayre Mansion Inn	\$4,500.00
Service Electric Cable TV & Communications	\$221,272.50
Sheepdog Cigar Club	\$500.00
Simon's Heart	\$4,000.00
Social Still	\$2,000.00
Sports Info Solutions	\$100.00
St. Luke's University Hospital Network	\$37,200.00
Steel Club	\$5,250.00
Stella C. Yee Memorial Fund	\$1,000.00
Stotz & Fatzinger Office Supply	\$2,500.00
Sundance Vacations, Inc.	\$18,075.00
Synchronicity Recovery Foundation	\$1,400.00
TerraVida Holistic Centers	\$3,999.00
The Bayou	\$2,312.56
The Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation	\$25,000.00
The James J. and Joan A. Gardner Family Foundation	\$6,000.00
The Lesson Center, LLC	\$5,000.00
The Martin Guitar Charitable Foundation	\$20,000.00
The Mendoza Group	\$500.00
The R B Sabn Foundation	\$20,000.00
The Steel Pub	\$100.00
The Zarillo Agency	\$1,900.00
TOAMagic.com	\$100.00
TOSHIBA	\$100.00
United Healthcare	\$1,250.00
United States Cold Storage	\$850.00
Univest Bank and Trust Co.	\$15 <i>,</i> 000.00
UPMC for You	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
US Foods	\$13,000.00
VanNuys Foundation	\$10,500.00
Venezia Transport Services Inc.	\$150.00
Victaulic Co.	\$20,500.00
Wegmans Food Markets	\$5,000.00
Weis Markets	\$2,000.00

Wells Fargo Wind Creek Bethlehem \$40,000.00 \$10,000.00